
Series Standing - 5 races scored

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Wednesday, July 9, 2014 10:35:36 PM EDT

(Entries=97) 420 - Laser Radial - Optimist - Opti Blue - Opti Red - Opti White - Optimist Green

Division: 420 (23 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 7289  Phillip Schofield Severn Sailing
Association 1 [3] 2 1 2 6.00 1

2 4772  Jessica Bennett Severn Sailing
Association [3] 1 3 2 3 9.00 2

3 7299  Clayton Russell SSA 4 2 [6] 5 1 12.00 3

4 6987  Harrison
Reisinger SSA 2 6 [7] 3 5 16.00 4

5 2171  Amanda
Heckler MRYC [9] 4 1 9 6 20.00 5

6 6397  Ben Merz SSA [7] 5 4 4 7 20.00 6

7 7297  Philip Davis Severn Sailing
Association 5 7 5 [8] 4 21.00 7

8 5905  Declan Lombard SSA [19] 14 11 7 9 41.00 8
9 1375  Coleman Walker TAYC 16 8 9 [18] 11 44.00 9

10 2688  Sam Jackson Cape Saint Claire Yacht
Club 8 [15] 10 13 13 44.00 10
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

11 293  Daniel Lowe Lewes Yacht Club 11 9 13 11 [15] 44.00 11
12 CSC 3  Brigid McKay YCCSC 12 10 [16] 12 14 48.00 12

13 2931  Spencer
Copeland Lewes Yacht Club 6 16 12 [19] 16 50.00 13

14 5525    15 [24/OCS] 8 15 12 50.00 14

15 7  MaggieAnne
Clifton SSA 18 12 19 6 [21] 55.00 15

16 2880  RIDLEY
HUTTON

CAPE ST. CLAIRE
YOUTH SAILING [24/DNC] 13 18 14 10 55.00 16

17 6392  Ryan Dorsey SSA 14 [20] 14 10 17 55.00 17

18 5523  Robert
Schnabel SSA 13 18 17 [21] 8 56.00 18

19 2419  Corey Doyen Cape Saint Claire 10 17 15 17 [20] 59.00 19

20 2419
110  Francesca

Gazelle Cape St Claire 17 11 [20] 16 19 63.00 20

21 5361  Brad White Lewes Yacht Club [24/NoFin] 19 21 20 18 78.00 21
22T 2880  Alexander Miller CSC [24/DNC] 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 96.00T 22T
22T 5866  Jasper Frazee Severn Sailing Assoc [24/DNC] 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 24/DNC 96.00T 22T

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Laser Radial (11 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points Pos
1 177298  Luke DuFour TAYC [1] 1 1 1 1 4.00 1
2 189842  Hudson Merrick MRYC 2 2 [9] 2 2 8.00 2
3 118611  Paloma Sterrett CYC [5] 4 4 4 3 15.00 3
4 157845  Henry Proud NERYC [11] 5 2 8 4 19.00 4
5 167326  Eddie Gary Potapskut Sailing Association 3 6 [8] 3 8 20.00 5
6 138710  Elizabeth Hauschild Lewes Yacht Club 8 [9] 3 6 5 22.00 6
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points Pos
7 153369  Katherine Gonzalez Cambridge Yacht Club [10] 3 7 5 7 22.00 7
8 190429  Rainier Hood CYC 4 [8] 6 7 6 23.00 8
9 17366  Brock Diaz LYC 6 10 5 9 [11] 30.00 9
10 6  Grace Gary Potapskut Sailing Association 7 7 [11] 11 9 34.00 10
11 302  Maddie Smith Lewes Yacht Club 9 [11] 10 10 10 39.00 11

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Optimist (35 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 5811  Nicholas
Papadopoulos SSA 3 1 [7] 1 2 7.00 1

2 11959  MARCUS ADAM SSA 1 2 [4] 2 4 9.00 2
3 18361  Ryan Stephens TAYC [17] 5 1 5 3 14.00 3
4 19493  William Cook TAYC [19] 3 8 8 1 20.00 4
5 11842  Zadoc Bond TAYC [18] 4 2 3 13 22.00 5
6 20622  Walter Ralph TAYC 5 8 5 10 [18] 28.00 6
7 3438  tucker andrews tayc 4 10 14 6 [25] 34.00 7
8 8484  Chris Trentham Neryc [21] 6 6 11 16 39.00 8
9 7990  sofia wiseley CBYC 2 23 9 7 [24] 41.00 9
10 14144  Andrew Witter TAYC 10 [24] 10 4 17 41.00 10
11 16636  Patrick Hillier TAYC 15 [20] 3 15 9 42.00 11
12 15196  George Carty SSA 8 12 18 [21] 6 44.00 12
13 18678  Jack O'Donnell TAYC [24] 14 11 16 10 51.00 13
14 5641  Henry Alcaine  11 15 [30] 13 15 54.00 14
15 12223  Andrew Rich SSA 16 7 [31] 17 19 59.00 15
16 16064  Philip Ralph TAYC [29] 11 15 19 14 59.00 16
17 8662  Bridget McElwee Cape St. Claire 12 17 [23] 23 11 63.00 17
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

18 6291  Ian Ronald North East River
Yacht Club 22 9 13 22 [28] 66.00 18

19 18924  Jack Savage Gibson Island Yacht
Squadran [28] 13 25 9 20 67.00 19

20 7529  Max
Hetherington-Young

Miles River Yacht
Club/Winchester Boat
Club

[26] 18 26 20 5 69.00 20

21 110357  Colin Ward TAYC 9 21 16 25 [26] 71.00 21
22 4180  Skylor Sweet NERYC 20 22 17 [27] 12 71.00 22

23 11538  Jessica Todaro Cape St. Claire youth
sailing 6 28 [34] 18 21 73.00 23

24 14645  Nicholas Kellogg tAYC 7 25 20 [29] 22 74.00 24
25 31  Iain Shand NERYC [31] 16 21 14 31 82.00 25
26 7148  Atty Leibman TAYC 25 [32] 19 12 27 83.00 26
27 6  Robert Shand NERYC 14 19 27 [28] 23 83.00 27
28 5436  Jasper Hood Cambridge Yacht Club 13 27 24 26 [33] 90.00 28
29 18432  Jack McDonnell GIYC 23 30 [32] 31 8 92.00 29
30 1776  Dylan Tobin Cape St Claire 32 [33] 33 24 7 96.00 30
31 16647  Devon Tyler Cambridge Yacht Club 30 29 12 30 [34] 101.00 31
32 10401  Austyn Kirby Cambridge Yacht Club 27 26 22 [34] 32 107.00 32
33 4910  William Wrightson Gibson Island [33] 31 29 33 29 122.00 33
34 18085  Peter Merz SSA [34] 34 28 32 30 124.00 34
35 18962  Eddie Sullivan Annapolis Yacht Club [36/DNC] 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 144.00 35

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Opti Blue (22 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

1 18361  Ryan Stephens TAYC [17] 5 1 5 3 14.00 1
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total
Points Pos

2 19493  William Cook TAYC [19] 3 8 8 1 20.00 2
3 11842  Zadoc Bond TAYC [18] 4 2 3 13 22.00 3
4 20622  Walter Ralph TAYC 5 8 5 10 [18] 28.00 4
5 3438  tucker andrews tayc 4 10 14 6 [25] 34.00 5
6 14144  Andrew Witter TAYC 10 [24] 10 4 17 41.00 6
7 16636  Patrick Hillier TAYC 15 [20] 3 15 9 42.00 7
8 18678  Jack O'Donnell TAYC [24] 14 11 16 10 51.00 8
9 8662  Bridget McElwee Cape St. Claire 12 17 [23] 23 11 63.00 9

10 6291  Ian Ronald North East River
Yacht Club 22 9 13 22 [28] 66.00 10

11 18924  Jack Savage Gibson Island Yacht
Squadran [28] 13 25 9 20 67.00 11

12 7529  Max
Hetherington-Young

Miles River Yacht
Club/Winchester Boat
Club

[26] 18 26 20 5 69.00 12

13 110357  Colin Ward TAYC 9 21 16 25 [26] 71.00 13

14 11538  Jessica Todaro Cape St. Claire youth
sailing 6 28 [34] 18 21 73.00 14

15 14645  Nicholas Kellogg tAYC 7 25 20 [29] 22 74.00 15
16 7148  Atty Leibman TAYC 25 [32] 19 12 27 83.00 16
17 6  Robert Shand NERYC 14 19 27 [28] 23 83.00 17
18 5436  Jasper Hood Cambridge Yacht Club 13 27 24 26 [33] 90.00 18
19 18432  Jack McDonnell GIYC 23 30 [32] 31 8 92.00 19
20 1776  Dylan Tobin Cape St Claire 32 [33] 33 24 7 96.00 20
21 18085  Peter Merz SSA [34] 34 28 32 30 124.00 21
22 18962  Eddie Sullivan Annapolis Yacht Club [36/DNC] 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 144.00 22

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Opti Red (8 boats) (top)
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points Pos
1 5811  Nicholas Papadopoulos SSA 3 1 [7] 1 2 7.00 1
2 11959  MARCUS ADAM SSA 1 2 [4] 2 4 9.00 2
3 8484  Chris Trentham Neryc [21] 6 6 11 16 39.00 3
4 7990  sofia wiseley CBYC 2 23 9 7 [24] 41.00 4
5 5641  Henry Alcaine  11 15 [30] 13 15 54.00 5
6 31  Iain Shand NERYC [31] 16 21 14 31 82.00 6
7 16647  Devon Tyler Cambridge Yacht Club 30 29 12 30 [34] 101.00 7
8 10401  Austyn Kirby Cambridge Yacht Club 27 26 22 [34] 32 107.00 8

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Subdivision: Opti White (6 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4 5
Total

Points Pos
1 15196  George Carty SSA 8 12 18 [21] 6 44.00 1
2 12223  Andrew Rich SSA 16 7 [31] 17 19 59.00 2
3 16064  Philip Ralph TAYC [29] 11 15 19 14 59.00 3
4 4180  Skylor Sweet NERYC 20 22 17 [27] 12 71.00 4
5 4910  William Wrightson Gibson Island [33] 31 29 33 29 122.00 5
6 18962  Eddie Sullivan Annapolis Yacht Club [36/DNC] 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 36/DNC 144.00 6

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Division: Optimist Green (28 boats) (top)

Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos
1 8847  SarahGrace Clifton SSA 8 1 4 3 16.00 1
2 15345  Paul Dyer, Jr. MRYC 2 5 15 2 24.00 2
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Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club 1 2 3 4
Total

Points Pos
3 88782  Morgan Carew SSA 6 2 14 8 30.00 3
4 12135  Casey O'Donnell TAYC 7 7 3 14 31.00 4
5 10891  Paget Kellogg TAYC 10 4 1 17 32.00 5
6 17117  Jobe Hause Tayc 15 6 6 5 32.00 6
7 19067  Nickco Palamaras TAYC 23 3 7 1 34.00 7
8 19  Milan Galvis SSA 11 9 8 10 38.00 8
9 261  Lauren O'Neill NERYC 3 17 2 18 40.00 9
10 18369  Katie Yost MRYC 12 16 5 7 40.00 10
11 61018  Liam Allan North East River Yacht Club 18 10 10 11 49.00 11
12 18706  Will Donald Tayc 16 11 21 4 52.00 12
13 16024  Alden Smallwood MRYC 13 15 11 13 52.00 13
14 11239  Bridget Bisson YCCSC 9 13 13 20 55.00 14
15 11036  Tad Clifton SSA 24 8 12 16 60.00 15
16 9599  Garrett Miller YCCSC 1 23 9 29/TLE 62.00 16
17 243  Aiden Bowman Lewes Yacht Club 4 24 17 21 66.00 17
18 20537  Nicholas Savage Gibson Island Yacht Squadran 22 14 18 12 66.00 18
19 7888  Hayden Gibbons-Neff TAYC 25 12 16 15 68.00 19
20 15924  Willem DeSimone TAYC 26 18 26 6 76.00 20
21 20616  Ava Arepally TAYC 14 21 20 22 77.00 21
22 6735  Alex Hergan North East River Yacht Club 27 20 24 9 80.00 22
23 4859  Bailey Fletcher Lewes Yacht Club 5 25 22 29/TLE 81.00 23
24 11255  Sarah Rosa TAYC 17 29/TLE 19 23 88.00 24
25 1  Quinn Watson GIYS 19 22 23 24 88.00 25
26 3580  Gavin Bogdan North East River Yacht Club 28 19 25 19 91.00 26
27 7963  Grace McDonnell GIYC 21 26 29/DNC 25 101.00 27
28 8406  Jack Porto Severn Sailing Association 20 29/TLE 29/DNS 26 104.00 28

Notes
(1) Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2013-2016
(2) Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts

Information is provisional and subject to modification
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Principal Race Officer: Jim Beh

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore
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